Mandag

Tirsdag

Onsdag

Torsdag

Fredag

Lgrdag

Sgndag

Holmen svgmmenhall
Uke 15 (07.-13.04) 25 meter basseng

Hev/senk Hev/senk Hev/senk

Fra

06:00

09:05 | 13 Hev/senk: 90 cm dybde

13:25

16:00

18:00

06:00

09:05 | 13: Hev/senk: 90 cm dybde

13:25

16:00

06:00

0800

0905 [ 09:
0930 | & Hev/senk: 90 cm dybde

13:25

16:00

06:00

08:00

09:05 | 13: Hev/senk: 90 cm dybde

13:25

16:00

20:00

06:00

0915 | 10: Hev/senk: 90 cm dybde

10:15

1235 | 13 Hev/senk: 140 cm dybde

13:55

16:00

18:00

20:00

0900

1130

1530

0300

10:30

1145

Skole




